
     
Appendix 1  

2007 Food Security Investment Program – Recommendations by Organization   

    
Agency Name

 
2006   Approved 

Allocation

 
2007 Recommended 

Allocation

   

Funding Stream 1 

         

1 Agincourt Community Services Association $19,000.00

 

$19,000.00

  

2 Cliffcrest Community Centre $15,000.00

 

$15,000.00

  

3 Delta Family Resource Centre $24,000.00

 

$24,000.00

  

4 Neighbourhood Link $22,000.00

 

$22,000.00

  

5 North York Community House $30,000.00

 

$30,000.00

  

6 Stonegate Community Health Centre $13,500.00

 

$13,500.00

  

7 Warden Woods Community Centre $21,000.00

 

$21,000.00

  

8 West Hill Community Services $20,000.00

 

$20,000.00

  

9 Working Women Community Centre $17,200.00

 

$17,200.00

       

Subtotal 

   

$181,700.00

     

$181,700.00

         

Funding Stream 2 

   

10 

 

FoodShare Toronto 

 

$118,300.00

  

$118,300.00

    

Subtotal:  $118,300.00

 

$118,300.00

          

Total: 

 

$300,000.00

   

$300,000.00

   


